Class II  Single LED Power Supply
  Features and Applications:
   • One Single Class II DC Output
  • Highly Efficient Switching-Mode Technology
  • Active PFC (Power Factor Corrected)
  • Built for Outdoor Wet/Damp or Indoor Dry Applications
  • Silicone Encapsulated for Wet Locations(Use Water-
    Tight Fittings)

44-(0)-1294-272400
Order Information
Model
ANP90-24P1
ANP90-24P1Y
ANP90-24P1 opt 277V
ANP90-24P1Y opt 277V
ANP90-30P1
ANP90-30P1Y
Other Description
ANP90-XXP1&XXP1Y
      Table1:  ANP90-XXP1 & XXP1Y Model Output  Specifications
Amperor Europe Ltd.
30 Ballot Road
           Irvine KA12 OHW Scotland U.K
   Rev: 04
 Class II  Single LED Power Supply
Note: All dimensions in mm(inches)
   Amperor Inc. Intertek Corp, an Amperor Company
   11320 Neeshaw Dr., 4th, Fl, Far East World Centre
   Houston, TX  77065 Hsin Tai Wu Road, Hsin-Chih, Taipei,Taiwan R.O.C
   1-281-807-3320 886-2-2698-2239
44-(0)-1294-272400
Model: ANP90-XXP1
ANP90-XXP1&XXP1Y
Mechanical Information
Amperor Europe Ltd.
30 Ballot Road
           Irvine KA12 OHW Scotland U.K
   Rev: 04
 Class II  Single LED Power Supply
Note: All dimensions in mm(inches)
       Data Sheet @ Amperor, Inc. @ 2008
      The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be accurate at time of publication.
      Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ANP90-XXP1&XXP1Y
Mechanical Information
Model: ANP90-XXP1Y
   Rev: 04